Alevines - Final
18 de Septiembre de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con crondmetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)

PADRE/

MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
(0] CAPA/RAZA

1 (F.P.) LUCKY Uz
(66)
NONE / NONE
/1-/NONE/
NONE

2 RHAEGAL
(75)
NONE / NONE
/2015 /
GELDING /
NEGRO /
NONE

3 CONGUITO
CEM (65)
NONE / NONE
/2007 / MALE

/ NEGRA /
NONE

4 (F.P.) RUMBA
(73)
NONE / NONE
12014/
FEMALE /
CASTARO /
NONE

5 CASILDA
CEM (74)
NONE / NONE
/2007 /
FEMALE /
CASTANA /
NONE

6 LLAMPIER
(70)
NONE / NONE
/2005 /
GELDING /
CASTANO /
NONE

7 BERMEO
(71)
CANTAOR /
TESEIDA /
2003 / MALE
/ TORDO /
PRE

8 GRECO
(68)

ALIRAED A

L.A.C.

143409

143282

110576

143831

107964

104054

108295

126396

None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA,
Enrique

NONE / NONE

SIMON
NUNEZ,
Migue
SUSANA NUNEZ
REVUELTA /
NONE

AHEDO

BENITO,

Nicolas
NONE / NONE

RUBIO
GARCIA,
Sandra

EMILIA GARCIA
CARRERA /
NONE

SANZ AYUSO,
Isabel
CENTRO
ECUESTRE

MIRAFLORES /
NONE

MARTINEZ
CANO, Celia
MARIA FEITO
GUTIERREZ /
NONE

MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ,
Alvaro
C.D. M.
POLIDEPORTIVO
DE BURGOS /
Y.MILITAR DE
JEREZ

GABARRON
GONZALEZ,

14 rmA o~

L.D.N.

1300

250592

295184

230998

271722

292018

319219

231953

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

60,0

24,0

4,0

4,0

12,0

0,0

P
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